

:ITEM NOS.31 & 64

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 14073/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2011 in CWP No.16104 of  
2008 and judgement and order dated 05/08/2011 in CM No.6729/201  
in CWP No.16104/2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A. NO.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14661 of 2011  
(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14658 of 2011  
(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:02/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matters are  
adjourned by three weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(SHASHI BALA VIJ)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR