

ITEM NO.32+ 60

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 14073/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 03/05/2011 in CWP
No.16104/2008 and 05/08/2011 in CM NO. 6729 of 2011 in CWP
No.16104/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA NO. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)
WITH
S.L.P.(C)..CC NO. 14658 of 2011
[INDERJIT SINGH V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]
With IANo. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)..CC NO. 14661 of 2011
[AMRINDER SINGH V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]
With IA NO. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26258 of 2011
[MALKIAT SINGH & ORS. V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the
judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

impugned

SLP(C) NO. 26621-26622 of 2011
[AMRINDER SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC. V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 23/09/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)
SLP(C)..CC 14073/2011

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these petitions next week along with the record of SLP(C) No. 19139 of 2007 titled Jasmer Singh v. State of Punjab.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER