

ITEM NO.61

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28719/2011

(From the judgment and order
6729/2011 & CWP No. 16104/2008
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

dated 03/05/2011 in CM No.
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 26258 of 2011

[MALKIAT SINGH V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]

(With application for stay, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 26621-26622 of 2011

[AMRINDER SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC. V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28720 of 2011

[INDERJIT SINGH V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 28721 of 2011

[ARMINDER SINGH V. STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.]

(With office report)

Date: 21/11/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
in all SLPS

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.

SLP(C) 28719 of 2011

2

Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Palli, Adv.

...2/-

For Respondent(s)
For Rrs 2 & 3 in
all SLPS

Ms. Rachna Joshi isaar, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.

Ms. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.
Mr. Alok Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Sudesh Sharma, Adv.

For RR NO. 7

Ms. Suresh Kumari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

Respondents are directed to file counter
affidavit within a period of two weeks.
Rejoinder be filed within one week thereafter.

List the matter after three weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER