

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28719/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 03/05/2011 in CWP No.16104/2008 dated 05/08/2011 in CWP No.16104/2008,CM No.6729/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALKIAT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO.28720 of 2011

(With office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO.28721 of 2011

(With office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO.26258 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for bringing on record the addl. facts and permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NOS.26621-26622 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 24/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Raina, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.

Ms. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. Vibhuti Sushant Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Indu Satija)

Court Master